STEPHENS-ADAMSON CONVEYING
Note:  Dimensions for REFERENCE ONLY and are SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
Contact Stephens-Adamson Conveying for Certified Dimensions Prints.
CEMA "C" 4400 Series Adjustable
Transition Idlers - Sealed
STEPHENS-ADAMSON CONVEYING
www.Stephens-Adamson.com DS-E-IDL-00-099
CANADA U.S.A. INTERNATIONAL

4406-4° -16°  - Ad j .  Troughing Id ler
Dimensions  6"  d ia .  Rol lsB e l t
Width
Assembly
Part Number
A E1 E2 G H1 H2 K
Assembly
Weight
B e l t
Width
A s s em b l y
Part Number
A E1 E2 G H1 H2 K
Assembly
Weight
18" 445-18-M0-A120 27 9-3/8 10-11/16 6-7/8 24-1/16 22-1/2 8-3/4 62 lbs. 18" 446-18-M0-A120 27 9-3/4 11-3/16 6-7/8 24 22-3/16 9-1/4 72 lbs.
24" 445-24-M0-A120 33 9-7/16 11-1/4 8-15/16 31-3/16 28-11/16 8-3/4 71 lbs. 24" 446-24-M0-A120 33 9-15/16 11-3/4 8-15/16 31-1/16 28-7/16 9-1/4 82 lbs.
30" 445-30-M0-A120 39 9-5/8 11-13/16 11 36-11/16 34-13/16 8-3/4 79 lbs. 30" 446-30-M0-A120 39 10-1/8 12-5/16 11 36-5/8 34-9/16 9-1/4 91 lbs.
36" 445-36-M0-A120 45 9-3/4 12-7/16 13-1/8 43 41 8-3/4 90 lbs. 36" 446-36-M0-A120 45 10-1/4 12-7/8 13-1/8 42-15/16 40-11/16 9-1/4 105 lbs.
42" 445-42-M0-A120 51 9-7/8 13 15-3/16 48-11/16 47 8-3/4 98 lbs. 42" 446-42-M0-A120 51 10-3/8 13-7/16 15-3/16 48-13/16 46-3/4 9-1/4 115 lbs.
48" 445-48-M0-A120 57 10-1/16 13-9/16 17-1/4 55-3/8 53-1/16 8-3/4 107 lbs. 48" 446-48-M0-A120 57 10-1/2 14-1/16 17-1/4 55-5/16 52-13/16 9-1/4 125 lbs.
4405-22.5° -35°  - Ad j .  Troughing Id ler
Dimensions  5"  d ia .  Rol ls
4406-22.5° -35°  - Ad j .  Troughing Id ler
Dimensions  6"  d ia .  Rol lsB e l t
Width
Assembly
Part Number
A E1 E2 G H1 H2 K
Assembly
Weight
B e l t
Width
A s s em b l y
Part Number
A E1 E2 G H1 H2 K
Assembly
Weight
18" 445-18-N0-A120 27 11-3/4 12-13/16 6-7/8 22-1/8 19-3/4 8-3/4 67 lbs. 18" 446-18-N0-A120 27 12-3/16 13-1/4 6-7/8 21-3/4 19-5/16 9-1/4 77 lbs.
24" 445-24-N0-A120 33 12-7/16 14-1/8 8-15/16 28-9/32 25-3/16 8-3/4 76 lbs. 24" 446-24-N0-A120 33 12-15/16 14-1/2 8-15/16 27-15/16 24-9/16 9-1/4 87 lbs.
30" 445-30-N0-A120 39 13-5/16 15-1/4 11 34-3/32 30-3/4 8-3/4 84 lbs. 30" 446-30-N0-A120 39 13-3/4 15-3/4 11 33-7/8 30-1/8 9-1/4 96 lbs.
36" 445-36-N0-A120 45 14-1/16 16-17/32 13-1/8 40-3/16 36-1/4 8-3/4 95 lbs. 36" 446-36-N0-A120 45 14-1/2 16-15/16 13-1/8 39-13/16 35-11/16 9-1/4 110 lbs.
42" 445-42-N0-A120 51 14-27/32 17-3/4 15-3/16 46-1/16 41-11/16 8-3/4 103 lbs. 42" 446-42-N0-A120 51 15-5/16 18-1/8 15-3/16 45-11/16 41-1/8 9-1/4 120 lbs.
48" 445-48-N0-A120 57 15-5/8 18-15/16 17-1/4 52-1/32 47-3/16 8-3/4 112 lbs. 48" 446-48-N0-A120 57 16-1/8 19-5/16 17-1/4 51-5/8 46-5/8 9-1/4 130 lbs.
STEPHENS-ADAMSON CONVEYING
Note:  Dimensions for REFERENCE ONLY and are SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
Contact Stephens-Adamson Conveying for Certified Dimensions Prints.
CEMA "C" 4400 Series Adjustable